

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24058/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

WP No. 12498/2008

AKSHAY KUMAR MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRICULTURAL SCIENTIST RECRUTMENT.BD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Chitranjan Hati, Adv.
Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLeave granted.
Liberty to mention for expeditious hearing
of the appeal is reserved to the petitioner.
Parties are permitted to file additional
documents.(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master