

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 1/2015 in Civil Appeal

No. 7118/2011

AKSHAY KUMAR MISHRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AGRICULTURAL SCIENTIST RECRUTMENT.BD.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 28/08/2015 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain,AOR
Mr. Hari Om Yaduvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,AOR
Mr. Lokender Arya, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R s

Dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.08.28
16:57:10 IST
Reason: