

ITEM NO.133

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7118/2011

AKSHYA KUMAR MISHRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AGRICULTURAL SCIENTIST RECRUITMENT BOARD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-05-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chittran Jain, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Mr. Madan Mohan, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Summer Vacation.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER