

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7118/2011

AKSHYA KUMAR MISHRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AGRICULTURAL SCIENTIST RECRUITMENT BOARD
CHAIRMAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-05-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.
Mr. C. Solomon, Aor, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Yaduvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request made by learned counsel for the
appellant, matter is adjourned.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)